ADCP Directory - December 2025

CERTIFICATE # ABBR. FACILITY/COMPANY/PROVIDER NAME TYPE
350013 ADCP-E ASD SPECIALITY HEALTHCARE, INC DISTRIBUTOR
350001 ADCP-E DIXON SHANE DBA R & S NORTHEAST, LLC DISTRIBUTOR
350034 ADCP-D DR A MICHELLE BUCK PHYSICIAN
350035 ADCP-D DR ALECIA E GRAVES PHYSICIAN
350021 ADCP-D DR ALEXANDRA BLINCHEVSKY PHYSICIAN
350017 ADCP-D DR AMIEE PAUL PHYSICIAN
350018 ADCP-D DR AMY DEELEY PHYSICIAN
350022 ADCP-D DR AMY FARRELL PHYSICIAN
350023 ADCP-D DR AMY HOUSER PHYSICIAN
350073 ADCP-D DR ANGELA BELL PHYSICIAN
350025 ADCP-D DR ANNA FEITELSON PHYSICIAN
350036 ADCP-D DR CARRILEA NETT PHYSICIAN
350024 ADCP-D DR CATHERINE CASE PHYSICIAN
350026 ADCP-D DR CATHERINE SHIM PHYSICIAN
350037 ADCP-D DR CELIA O'BRIEN PHYSICIAN
350027 ADCP-D DR CORNELIA POSTON PHYSICIAN
350028 ADCP-D DR CRISTA HAYS PHYSICIAN
350047 ADCP-D DR DWIGHT PRIDHAM PHYSICIAN
350016 ADCP-D DR ELENA SALERNO PHYSICIAN




ADCP Directory - December 2025

350048 ADCP-D DR FRANCES ROSENBAUM PHYSICIAN
350049 ADCP-D DR GIGI GIRARD PHYSICIAN
350050 ADCP-D DR HEATHER WILSON PHYSICIAN
350052 ADCP-D DR HELEN HOW PHYSICIAN
350029 ADCP-D DR HERBERT HUNT BOYD PHYSICIAN
350052A ADCP-D DR JAMIL ELFARRA PHYSICIAN
350030 ADCP-D DR JARED BOLTON PHYSICIAN
350053 ADCP-D DR JEAN O BRAMER PHYSICIAN
350054 ADCP-D DR JENNIFER COLEMAN PHYSICIAN
350038 ADCP-D DR JENNIFER SOLOMON PHYSICIAN
350055 ADCP-D DR JOILYNN EVANS PHYSICIAN
350056 ADCP-D DR KARA KNAPP PHYSICIAN
350039 ADCP-D DR KATHRYN BRADLEY PHYSICIAN
350057 ADCP-D DR KATHRYN KERSTING PHYSICIAN
350058 ADCP-D DR KATHRYN MODLINSKI PHYSICIAN
350078 ADCP-D DR KELLYE HOFFMAN PHYSICIAN
350059 ADCP-D DR KENDAL STEPHENS PHYSICIAN
350077 ADCP-D DR KIMBERLY BERNARD PHYSICIAN
350040 ADCP-D DR KRIS E BARNSFATHER PHYSICIAN
350076 ADCP-D DR KRISTEN SEGALL PHYSICIAN



ADCP Directory - December 2025

350031 ADCP-D DR KRISTI M HORLANDER PHYSICIAN
350060 ADCP-D DR KRISTIN REEVE PHYSICIAN
350041 ADCP-D DR KRISTINA MCCORMICK PHYSICIAN
350061 ADCP-D DR KRISTINE HOLTHOUSER PHYSICIAN
350074 ADCP-D DR LINDSAY SHAFER PHYSICIAN
350019 ADCP-D DR LISA CRAWFORD PHYSICIAN
350075 ADCP-D DR LYNDSEY NEESE PHYSICIAN
350065 ADCP-D DR MONICA BROWN PHYSICIAN
350066 ADCP-D DR MUREENA TURNQUEST WELLS PHYSICIAN
350042 ADCP-D DR NICHOLAS RYAN PHYSICIAN
350032 ADCP-D DR NICHOLS CARRICATO PHYSICIAN
350043 ADCP-D DR OSMAN SHARIFF PHYSICIAN
350044 ADCP-D DR PAMELA HILL PHYSICIAN
350067 ADCP-D DR REBECCA WALKER PHYSICIAN
350068 ADCP-D DR ROMEO AMBROSIS PHYSICIAN
350069 ADCP-D DR ROSEMARY SOUSA PHYSICIAN
350070 ADCP-D DR SARA EVANS PHYSICIAN
350045 ADCP-D DR SARAH HARGRAVE PHYSICIAN
350033 ADCP-D DR SARAH PRICE PHYSICIAN
350071 ADCP-D DR SHANNON O'BRIEN PHYSICIAN



350046

350015

350072

350020

350007

350008

350006

350009

350010

350003

350004

350005

350012

350014

350000

ADCP-D

ADCP-D

ADCP-D

ADCP-D

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP-E

ADCP Directory - December 2025

DR STEVE KANG

DR TANIKA TALOR

DR THOMAS M JENKINS
DR WHITNEY JAMIE
HENRY SCHEIN, INC
HENRY SCHEIN, INC
HENRY SCHEIN, INC
HENRY SCHEIN, INC
HENRY SCHEIN, INC
HENRY SCHEIN, INC
HENRY SCHEIN, INC
HENRY SCHEIN, INC
INSOURCE, INC

KEY SOURCE, PRAXIS,PRAXISMED,KEYPHARMACEUTICALS

VALUE DRUG COMPANY

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR

DISTRIBUTOR



	December 2025

