

ADCP Directory - May 2025

CERTIFICATE #	ABBR.	FACILITY/COMPANY/PROVIDER NAME	TYPE
350013	ADCP-E	ASD SPECIALITY HEALTHCARE, INC	DISTRIBUTOR
350001	ADCP-E	DIXON SHANE DBA R & S NORTHEAST, LLC	DISTRIBUTOR
350034	ADCP-D	DR A MICHELLE BUCK	PHYSICIAN
350035	ADCP-D	DR ALECIA E GRAVES	PHYSICIAN
350021	ADCP-D	DR ALEXANDRA BLINCHEVSKY	PHYSICIAN
350017	ADCP-D	DR AMIEE PAUL	PHYSICIAN
350018	ADCP-D	DR AMY DEELEY	PHYSICIAN
350022	ADCP-D	DR AMY FARRELL	PHYSICIAN
350023	ADCP-D	DR AMY HOUSER	PHYSICIAN
350073	ADCP-D	DR ANGELA BELL	PHYSICIAN
350025	ADCP-D	DR ANNA FEITELSON	PHYSICIAN
350036	ADCP-D	DR CARRILEA NETT	PHYSICIAN
350024	ADCP-D	DR CATHERINE CASE	PHYSICIAN
350026	ADCP-D	DR CATHERINE SHIM	PHYSICIAN
350037	ADCP-D	DR CELIA O'BRIEN	PHYSICIAN
350027	ADCP-D	DR CORNELIA POSTON	PHYSICIAN
350028	ADCP-D	DR CRISTA HAYS	PHYSICIAN
350047	ADCP-D	DR DWIGHT PRIDHAM	PHYSICIAN
350016	ADCP-D	DR ELENA SALERNO	PHYSICIAN
350048	ADCP-D	DR FRANCES ROSENBAUM	PHYSICIAN
350049	ADCP-D	DR GIGI GIRARD	PHYSICIAN
350050	ADCP-D	DR HEATHER WILSON	PHYSICIAN
350052	ADCP-D	DR HELEN HOW	PHYSICIAN
350029	ADCP-D	DR HERBERT HUNT BOYD	PHYSICIAN
350052A	ADCP-D	DR JAMIL ELFARRA	PHYSICIAN
350030	ADCP-D	DR JARED BOLTON	PHYSICIAN
350053	ADCP-D	DR JEAN O BRAMER	PHYSICIAN
350054	ADCP-D	DR JENNIFER COLEMAN	PHYSICIAN
350038	ADCP-D	DR JENNIFER SOLOMON	PHYSICIAN
350055	ADCP-D	DR JOILYNN EVANS	PHYSICIAN
350056	ADCP-D	DR KARA KNAPP	PHYSICIAN

ADCP Directory - May 2025

350039	ADCP-D	DR KATHRYN BRADLEY	PHYSICIAN
350057	ADCP-D	DR KATHRYN KERSTING	PHYSICIAN
350058	ADCP-D	DR KATHRYN MODLINSKI	PHYSICIAN
350078	ADCP-D	DR KELLYE HOFFMAN	PHYSICIAN
350059	ADCP-D	DR KENDAL STEPHENS	PHYSICIAN
350077	ADCP-D	DR KIMBERLY BERNARD	PHYSICIAN
350040	ADCP-D	DR KRIS E BARNSFATHER	PHYSICIAN
350076	ADCP-D	DR KRISTEN SEGALL	PHYSICIAN
350031	ADCP-D	DR KRISTI M HORLANDER	PHYSICIAN
350060	ADCP-D	DR KRISTIN REEVE	PHYSICIAN
350041	ADCP-D	DR KRISTINA MCCORMICK	PHYSICIAN
350061	ADCP-D	DR KRISTINE HOLTHOUSER	PHYSICIAN
350074	ADCP-D	DR LINDSAY SHAFER	PHYSICIAN
350019	ADCP-D	DR LISA CRAWFORD	PHYSICIAN
350075	ADCP-D	DR LYNDSEY NEESE	PHYSICIAN
350065	ADCP-D	DR MONICA BROWN	PHYSICIAN
350066	ADCP-D	DR MUREENA TURNQUEST WELLS	PHYSICIAN
350042	ADCP-D	DR NICHOLAS RYAN	PHYSICIAN
350032	ADCP-D	DR NICHOLS CARRICATO	PHYSICIAN
350043	ADCP-D	DR OSMAN SHARIFF	PHYSICIAN
350044	ADCP-D	DR PAMELA HILL	PHYSICIAN
350067	ADCP-D	DR REBECCA WALKER	PHYSICIAN
350068	ADCP-D	DR ROMEO AMBROSIS	PHYSICIAN
350069	ADCP-D	DR ROSEMARY SOUSA	PHYSICIAN
350070	ADCP-D	DR SARA EVANS	PHYSICIAN
350045	ADCP-D	DR SARAH HARGRAVE	PHYSICIAN
350033	ADCP-D	DR SARAH PRICE	PHYSICIAN
350071	ADCP-D	DR SHANNON O'BRIEN	PHYSICIAN
350046	ADCP-D	DR STEVE KANG	PHYSICIAN
350015	ADCP-D	DR TANIKA TALOR	PHYSICIAN
350072	ADCP-D	DR THOMAS M JENKINS	PHYSICIAN
350020	ADCP-D	DR WHITNEY JAMIE	PHYSICIAN
350007	ADCP-E	HENRY SCHEIN, INC	DISTRIBUTOR

ADCP Directory - May 2025

350008	ADCP-E	HENRY SCHEIN, INC	DISTRIBUTOR
350006	ADCP-E	HENRY SCHEIN, INC	DISTRIBUTOR
350009	ADCP-E	HENRY SCHEIN, INC	DISTRIBUTOR
350010	ADCP-E	HENRY SCHEIN, INC	DISTRIBUTOR
350003	ADCP-E	HENRY SCHEIN, INC	DISTRIBUTOR
350004	ADCP-E	HENRY SCHEIN, INC	DISTRIBUTOR
350005	ADCP-E	HENRY SCHEIN, INC	DISTRIBUTOR
350012	ADCP-E	INSOURCE, INC	DISTRIBUTOR
350014	ADCP-E	KEY SOURCE, PRAXIS, PRAXISMED, KEYPHARMACEUTICALS	DISTRIBUTOR
350000	ADCP-E	VALUE DRUG COMPANY	DISTRIBUTOR